Specifications
Version 11.00
R&S®SMB100B
SIGNAL GENERATOR
Specifications
R&S®SMB100B RF Signal Generator
R&S®SMB100B Microwave Signal Generator
Version 11.00, April 2024

Version 11.00, April 2024
28 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMB100B Signal Generator
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal generator 11
including power cable and quick start guide
R&S®SMB100B 1422.1000.02
Options
Frequency options
8 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®SMBB-B101 1422.5005.02
8 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMBB-B103 1422.5105.02
8 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMBB-B106 1422.5205.02
8 kHz to 12.75 GHz R&S®SMBB-B112 1422.9030.02
8 kHz to 20 GHz R&S®SMBB-B120 1422.9100.02
8 kHz to 31.8 GHz R&S®SMBB-B131 1422.9175.02
8 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®SMBB-B140 1422.9246.02
8 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®SMBB-B140N 1422.9300.02
Reference oscillator options
OCXO reference oscillator 12 R&S®SMBB-B1 1422.5305.02
OCXO reference oscillator, high performance 12 R&S®SMBB-B1H 1422.5405.02
100 MHz, 1 GHz ultra low noise reference input and output  R&S®SMBB-B3 1422.5505.02
Flexible reference input, from 1 MHz to 100 MHz R&S®SMBB-K704 1422.6301.02
Output power options
High output power, 1/3/6 GHz R&S®SMBB-K31 1422.5705.02
Ultra high output power, 1/3/6 GHz 13 R&S®SMBB-B32 1422.5740.02
High output power, 12.75/20 GHz R&S®SMBB-K33 1422.9946.02
High output power, 31.8/40 GHz R&S®SMBB-K35 1422.9952.02
Analog modulation options
High performance pulse modulator R&S®SMBB-K22 1422.5905.02
Pulse generator R&S®SMBB-K23 1422.6001.02
Multifunction generator R&S®SMBB-K24 1422.6053.02
Pulse train 14 R&S®SMBB-K27 1422.6101.02
AM/FM/M R&S®SMBB-K720 1422.6201.02
Stereo/RDS coder 15 R&S®SMBB-B5 1422.5605.02
Other options
Health and utilization monitoring service (HUMS) R&S®SMBB-K980 1422.6347.02
Remote control interface (GPIB and USB),
for R&S®SMBB-B101, -B103, -B106
R&S®SMBB-B86 1422.5805.02
Remote control interface (GPIB and USB),
for R&S®SMBB-B112, -B120, -B131, -B140(N)
R&S®SMBB-K986 1422.9969.02
Removable SD card,
for R&S®SMBB-B112, -B120, -B131, -B140(N)
R&S®SMBB-B85 1422.5770.02
Spare SD card,
for R&S®SMBB-B112, -B120, -B131, -B140(N)
R&S®SMBB-Z10 1422.5840.02
Recommended extras
19" rack adapter,
for R&S®SMBB-B101, -B103, -B106
R&S®ZZA-KNA23 1177.8084.00